CHALLENGE

i,
Qﬁ JEAN-CLAUDE BOUTTIER

FFBOXE

1ER APPEL

DATE DE RECEPTION DES
GRE A GRE OU ENCHERES

‘OUVERTURE
DES ADJUDICATIONS

DATE LIMITE
DU COMBAT

PLACE LICENCE

F0029847
437976
451864
285543

359294
240909

305918
565400
REMP H0005715

0o NG b ON -~

1/4 FINALE

Rany
HADJ-AISSA

DATE ET LIEU

5 Patrick
MBIDA

Anthony
CARPIN

DATE ET LIEU
7 Dylan
LAPORTE

Karamba
KEBE

DATE ET LIEU

Maxime
LALLEMENT

Thierry
GROGUHET

DATE ET LIEU

2 Robin
REGUILLOT

CATEGORIE LOURDS-LEGERS (90,719 Kgs)

SAISON 2025

174 FINALE 172 FINALE FINALE
2000€ 2000€ 3000€
19/03/2025 = 241010] 14/0;5/2025 a 12h00 17/09/2025 a 12h00
19/03/2025 é.14h00 14/05/2025 a 14h00 17/09/2025 a 14h00
04/05/2025 30/08/2025 28/ 12/2025
IDENTITE BOXEUR IDENTITE ENTRAINEUR
Rany HADJ-AISSA Nadjib MOHAMMEDI CRO06
Robin REGUILLOT Frédéric ALIX CRO02
Joachim ROUIBAH (Forfait) Mickael WEUS CR10
Karamba KEBE Mehdi OUMIHA CR11
Patrick MBIDA Joseph COTTALORDA CRO06
Thierry GROGUHET Henri BIBOUM CRO08
Dylan LAPORTE Ludovic GUERIN-GRIVEAU CRO3
Maxime LALLEMENT Lyazid HANANE CRO6
Anthony CARPIN Mohamed ROUISSI CRO6

1/2 FINALE FINALE

DATE ET LIEU

DATE ET LIEU

VAINQUEUR

DATE ET LIEU
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